Panel PC & Monitor > Transportation Panel PC > Marine Panel PC
S12A Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz CPU
Features
» 12.1” 1300 nits super high brightness LED available
» IP 67 (NEMA 6) fully-enclosed aluminum die cast
enclosure and IP 67 waterproof lockable I/O
» Fanless system integrated with Intel® Atom™ N270
1.6GB processor for ultra low voltage

1 x CAN-bus(5-pin M12 connector)
1 x RS-232(8-pin M12 connector)
Ordering Information
S12ASR/R/1/32-X-R40 12.1" 1300 cd/m² IP67 panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 CPU 1.6GHz, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
module,touch screen,1GB DDR2 553 MHz, M12 connectors and 320GB SATA HDD with Windows
XP Embedded operaintgsystem, R40
S12ASR/R/1/4-X-R40 12.1" 1300 cd/m² IP67 panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 CPU 1.6GHz, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
module,touch screen,1GB DDR2 553 MHz, M12 connectors and 4GB compact flash with Windows
XP Embedded operaintg system, R40
S12A/R/1/4-X-R30 12.1" 500 cd/m² IP67 panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 CPU 1.6GHz, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
module,touch screen,1GB DDR2 553 MHz, M12 connectors and 4GB compact flash with Windows
XP Embedded operaintg system, R30
S12A/R/1/1-C6-R30 12.1" 500 cd/m² IP67 panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270, CPU 1.6GHz, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
module,touch screen,1GB DDR2 553 MHz, M12 connectors and 1GB compact flash with Windows
CE 6.0 operaintg system, R30
S12A/R/1/32-X-R30 12.1" 500 cd/m² IP67 panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 CPU 1.6GHz, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
module,touch screen,1GB DDR2 553 MHz, M12 connectors and 320GB SATA HDD with Windows
XP Embedded operaintg system, R30
S12ASR/R/1/1-C6-R40 12.1" 1300 cd/m² IP67 panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270, CPU 1.6GHz, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
module,touch screen,1GB DDR2 553 MHz, M12 connectors and 1GB compact flash with Windows
CE 6.0 operaintg system, R40
Packing List
1 x One Key Recovery CD 1 x Utility CD